

## Volunteer Form 2025 Season

Name of Volunteer:
Address:
Phone:
Email Address:
In case of emergency, please notify
(Name & Phone):
If Under 18 Parent or Guardian Sign Here:
Print Name:

## Wildwood Shores Property Owners' Association, Inc. (WSPOA) Hold Harmless Agreement

	, sign this Hold Harmless	
agreement as my voluntary act and by this act agree to hold Wildwood Shores Property Owners' Association, its Board of Governors, Officers, Agents and Employees from any claims, suits or other actions arising from, caused by, or which are the alleged result of any act or omission of any,		
		guest, invitee, licensee, visitor or other person present on the Wildwood Shores property in order to
participate in, organize, assist, enjoy, supervise or in any other way further the activities of Wildwood Shores.		
Signed:	Date:	
Print Name:		
Witness:	Date:	
Print Name:		